Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA000018N
Revision No:
1
This is to certify:
That the Peripheral Equipment
with type designation(s)
Embedded PC, CX9020-011T
Issued to
Beckhoff Automation GmbH & Co. KG
Verl, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Location classes:
Temperature D
Humidity B
Vibration B
EMC A
Enclosure A
Issued at Hamburg  on 2021-01-12
This Certificate is valid until 2026-01-11.
DNV GL local station: Magdeburg
Approval Engineer: Heinz Scheffler
for DNV GL
Joannis Papanuskas
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-025466-2
Certificate No: TAA000018N
Revision No:  1
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
The CX9020 is a compact, DIN rail-mountable Ethernet control system.
The connection for the Beckhoff I/O systems is directly integrated into the CPU module.
Order code CX9020 – 011T
[T]: 0 = without TwinCAT
 1 = TwinCAT -2-PLC-Runtime
 2 = TwinCAT -2-PLC/NC-Runtime
 5 = TwinCAT – 3 Runtime (XAR)
Power Supply 24V DC
CPU ARM CORTEX-A8, 1 GHz
Flash memory 2 x slot for microSD card, 512 MB included (expandable)
Main memory 1 GB DDR3 RAM (not expandable)
Interfaces 2 x RJ45 10/100 Mbit/s (internal switch)
1 x DVI-D
4 x USB 2.0
1 x optional interface
Optional interface CX9020-N030 = RS232, D-sub plug
CX9020-N031 = RS422/RS485, D-sub socket
CX9020-M310 = Profibus master, D-sub socket 9-pin
CX9020-B310 = Profibus slave, D-sub socket 9-pin
CX9020-M510 =CANopen-Master, D-sub plug 9-pin
CX9020-B510 = CANopen-Slave, D-sub plug 9-pin
CX9020-M930 = Profinet RT, controller, Ethernet (2 x RJ45 switch)
CX9020-B930 = Profinet RT, device, Ethernet ( 2 x RJ45 switch)
CX9020-B950 = Ethernet/IP-Slave, Ethernet (2 x RJ45 switch)
CX9020-B110 = EtherCAT-Slave, EtherCAT In and OUT (2 x RJ45 switch)
Operating system Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7
Application/Limitation
„Observed the current documentation "Beckhoff Products in the Marine Sector” regarding the required
Surge filter.“